
 
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Weekend 

Week 1 July 22 
FIRST DAY OF 
TERM 3 

23 
 

24 
St Ann’s Liturgy 
9.15am 
Year 3A 

25 
 

26 
 

27/28 
 

Week 2 
3 Way Learning 
Plan Meetings  
 

July 29 30 31 
St Dominic’s 
Liturgy 9.15am 
Year 1H 

August 1 2 3/4 
 

Week 3 
3 Way Learning 
Plan Meetings  

August 5 6 7 
Mary McKillop 
Liturgy 9.15am 
Year R/1M 
 

SACPSSA Cross 
Country 

8 
 

9 
Family Morning 
Tea 
 

Choir Nursing 
Home Visit 

10/11 

Week 4 
 

August 12 13 
Ensemble 
Showcase 
5.30pm 
 

14 15 
Assumption of  
St Mary 
 
Assembly 2.15pm 
Year 4L 
 
 

16 17/18 

Week 5 
Book Week 
 

August 19 20 
 

21 22 
Assembly/Parade 
9.00am 
Book Week 5/6D 
Book Fair 

23 
 
 
 
Book Fair 

24/25 

Week 6 
 

August 26 
 
 
 
Book Fair 

27 
Festival Choir 
Rehearsal - Loreto 
 
Book Fair 

28 29 30 31/1 

Week 7 
 

September 2 
 
Swimming Week 

3 4 5 
 

6 
Premiers Reading 
Challenge Due 

7/8 

Week 8 
 

September 9 10 11 12 
School Photos 
 

Assembly 2.30pm 
Year 2M 

13 14/15 
 

Week 9 September 16 17 18 19 
SACPSSA Cricket 
 

Assembly 2.30pm 
RA 

20 
Sports Day 

21/22 
 

Week 10 
 

September 23 24 
Festival Choir - 
Day Rehearsal & 
Evening 
Performance 

25 
End of Term Mass 
9.15am 
5/6B 

26 
Andrew Chinn 
Incursion 
 

27 
LAST DAY OF 
TERM 3 

28/29 

OTHER IMPORTANT DATES FOR 2024 
Term 4: Monday 14th October – Friday 13th December 

School Terms 2025 
Term 1: Tuesday 28th January – Friday 11th April 
Term 2: Monday 28th April -Friday 4th July 
Term 3: Monday 21st July – Friday 26th September 
Term 4: Monday 13th October – Friday 12th December 

ST BERNADETTE’S SCHOOL 

Term 3 2024 – Calendar 
  


